
BUXI JAGABANDHU ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, 

BHUBANESWAR  

No.: BJEMS / 246/ 2023       Date: 13.01.2023 

STUDENTS / STAFF NOTICE [ STD.-X] 

The students those who need academic support have been identified and special 

support classes will be conducted for them which will commence from 17.01.2023 and 

continue till 02.02.2023 as per the datesheet mentioned below. It is mandatory for all 

students to attend the classes. 

Reporting time for students : 1.55 PM 

Entry / Exit    : Gate No.- 1 

Teaching hours   : 2.00 PM – 3.00 PM (1 hour) 

Test & Discussion   :  3.00 PM – 4.00 PM (1 hour) 

DATE/DAY GROUP – 1 GROUP - 2 

17.01.2023 (Tuesday) PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY/ 

ECONOMICS 

18.01.2023 (Wednesday) IT PHYSICS 

24.01.2023 (Tuesday) HISTORY / POL. SC. HISTORY / POL. SC.  

25.01.2023 (Wednesday) MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

27.01.2023 (Friday) HISTORY/ POL. SC.  IT 

28.01.2023 (Saturday) GEOGRAPHY/ 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY/ 

ECONOMICS 

30.01.2023 (Monday) MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

31.01.2023 (Tuesday) BIOLOGY  BIOLOGY 

01.02.2023 (Wednesday) CHEMISTRY  CHEMISTRY  

02.02.2023  (Thursday) GEOGRAPHY/ 

ECONOMICS 

HISTORY / POL. SC.  

 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

Copy to : Circulation / Principal’s copy/ Vice Principal / Mrs. Shibani Patnaik, Admn 

Supervisor [Primary Block] & Academic Coordinator [IV to VI] / Mr. B. P. Paikaray, Admn. 

Supervisor for information/ Class Teachers & Class Co-ordinators [Std X ]/Mr. R.K Dalai for 

information and necessary action / Mr. Samir Ku Lenka, DEO to upload the notice on school 

website / Security Supervisor. 

  


